
SLR Email List-serves: 

To email one of the below email lists, please draft a new email message. In the “To” line enter one of 
the below emails and hit send.  

• SLR Membership: state_law@lists.statelaw.org 
• EENRG Practice Group: eenrg@lists.statelaw.org 
• Procurement Practice Group: procurement@lists.statelaw.org 
• Insurance Practice Group: insurance@lists.statelaw.org 
• Midwestern Region: midwestern@lists.statelaw.org 
• Northeastern Region: northeastern@lists.statelaw.org 
• Western Region: western@lists.statelaw.org 
• Southern Region: southern@lists.statelaw.org 
• COVID-19 Working Group: covid19@lists.statelaw.org 

If you are not currently subscribed to one of these list-serves and would like to be added, please contact 
hwebster@statelaw.org.  
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